FEE SCHEDULE OF MBBS ADMISSION

YEAR-2016-17

1. Tution Fee - Rs. 64400/-(Only0pen/UR Category)
2. Library - Rs. 1000/-
TOTAL - Rs. 65400/-

D.D. In favor of ‘Administrative Officer, 1.G.G.M.C. Nagpur.|

(Note :- Tution fee is exempt to reserve Category student)

1. Development Fee - Rs. 5000/-
2. Hostel Fee - Rs. 4000/-
3. Caution Mony - Rs. 3000/-
4. Library Deposit - Rs. 2000/-
5. Gymkhana Fee - Rs. 500/-
6. Laboratory Deposit - Rs. 100/-
TOTAL - Rs. 14600/-

D.D. In favor of ‘Dean, 1.G.G.M.C. Nagpur.’
1. Admission Fee - Rs. 1500/- (By Cash)
2. Student Association - Rs. 750/- (By Cash)
3. MUHS Development Fee - Rs. 150/- (By Cash)
4. MH-CET Insurance - Rs. 760/- __(By Cash)

TOTAL -Rs. 3160/- (By Cash)




FIRST M.B.B.S. ADMISSION —2016-17

Arrange following Original Certificates and its 2 attested

Xerox sets in a File.

1. Nationality Certificate/Domicile/Passport Xerox/ Birth Cert.

2.
3.
4.

10" Passing Certificate
12"Marksheet
12" Passing Certificate (AIEE Student)

5.Entrance Exam. Marksheet (MHT-CET/AIEE)
6. AIEE/G.O.1. Selection letter

7.

Admit Card&Rank Letter (AIEE Student)

8. Caste Certificate (if applicable)

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.

Caste Validity Certificate (if applicable)

Non Creamy Layer Certificate (if applicable)
College Leaving Certificate

Migration Certificate (if applicable)

Self Gap Affidavit (if applicable)

Defence Certificate (if applicable)

Hilly Area Certificate (if applicable)
Physical Fitness Certificate

NOTE :1) Student should keep themselves Xerox copies of all above
mentioned certificates, no original or Xerox copy of
certificates will be issued after admission process completes.

2) Student Should Bring Soft Copy / Scan Copy of all Original
Certificate in JPEG Image In Pen Drive




OFFICE OF THE DEAN
INDIRA GANDHI GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR.

MBBS ADMISSION - YEAR 2016-17 ATTACH
STUDENT
(FILL ALL INFORMATION IN CAPITAL LETTERYS) LATEST
PHOTO
1. NAME OF STUDENT Tm ettt
(As per 12 thMarksheet)
2. NATIONALITY - e 3. SEX:- MALE /FEMALE
4. CATEGORY - e 5.BLOOD GROUP :-......coiiiiiiennes
6. CASTE e 7.SUBCASTE - oo
8. DATE OFBIRTH - e 9. QUOTA :- GOVT./AIEE/ GOI

10. SML NO./ MERIT NO. -

11. CET / AIEE MARKS& - 12. HSC PCB MARKS i w.vooeeeiiiiann,
PERCENTAGE - et % PERCENTAGE %
13. HSCBOARD NAME e
14.PASSING MONTH & e
YEAR (12" Standard)
15.MEDIUM e, 14. GRADE DIVISION:-............
16.PERMANENT ADDRESS = toeettt oottt e e e
OF STUDENT o e,
17. STUDENT MO. NO. e
18. PARENTS MOBILE e

& PHONE NO.



19. PARENTS OCCUPATION :- SERVICE/BUSINESS/FARMER/LABORER/RETIRED

OFFICE ADDRESS T e
OFFICE PHONE NO T e
DESIGNATION T e
ANNUAL INCOME T e
Sub Category | Marks Obtained by the student in 10+2 (PCB) along with maximum marks CET / AlIEE
SC/ST/OBC/ | (i.e. out of which)
GEN/VJINT/
Others
PCB Mark PCB % English Marks English % Obt. Max.
Obt. Max. Obt. Max.
DATE:- / /2016 SIGNATURE OF STUDENT
PARENTS SIGNATURE
(NAME :-
SIGNATURE OF ACADEMIC SIGNATURE

SECTION OFFICER IN-CHARGE




